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99910381240008711 0165914Airgas Usa, LLC 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065717 305.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 305.2302 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065717 305.23 0.00305.23

151740009564 0165946Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/18/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 175.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 175.9502 09/21/22

151790009564 0165947Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/19/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4502 09/21/22

151820009564 0165948Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/19/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4502 09/21/22

151860009564 0165949Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/19/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 79.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 79.8702 09/21/22

151940009564 0165950Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/23/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 99.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.5802 09/21/22

152100009564 0165951Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/26/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 151.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 151.9502 09/21/22

152240009564 0165952Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/29/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4502 09/21/22

152310009564 0165953Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/30/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 96.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 96.3702 09/21/22

152330009564 0165954Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065718 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4502 09/21/22

152530009564 0165955Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/05/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065718 47.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 47.5003 09/21/22

152560009564 0165956Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065718 42.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.4503 09/21/22

152570009564 0165957Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065718 54.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 54.4503 09/21/22

152900009564 0165958Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/12/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065718 60.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 60.8003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065718 978.72 0.00978.72

152910009564 0165959Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/12/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065719 126.04 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 126.0403 09/21/22

152590009564 0165982Allen's Auto Repair, LLC 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065719 89.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 89.9503 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065719 215.99 0.00215.99

56700461820009922 0165919Aramark 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065720 394.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 394.3602 09/20/22

56700400360009922 0165923Aramark 08/17/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065720 458.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 458.4402 09/20/22

56700487840009922 0165915Aramark 09/07/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065720 394.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 394.3603 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065720 1,247.16 0.001,247.16

706 468-1665 780 0636 DUE 9.29.220009918 0165942At&t 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065721 64.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-523200 Senior Center Communication (t/c/p) 64.9103 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065721 64.91 0.0064.91

287312833060X090620220008941 0165962At&t Mobility 08/28/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065722 724.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 724.8802 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065722 724.88 0.00724.88

3446710009560 0165937Battery Warehouse 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065723 225.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 225.3402 09/20/22

3448590009560 0165917Battery Warehouse 09/14/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065723 178.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 178.2203 09/20/22

3447680009560 0165926Battery Warehouse 09/08/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065723 278.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 278.8903 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065723 682.45 0.00682.45

11103390010565 0165897Bellamy Automotive Group Inc 08/11/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065724 3,413.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 3,413.6402 09/19/22

Total Check Number...065724 3,413.64 0.003,413.64

BW364690010337 0165901Benton's Welding Supply 09/02/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065725 89.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 89.4603 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065725 89.46 0.0089.46

CN750820009329 0165960Cdw Government 09/02/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065726 1,496.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 1,496.8803 09/21/22
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CN750830009329 0165961Cdw Government 09/02/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065726 3,402.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 3,402.0003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065726 4,898.88 0.004,898.88

A24422140009687 0165904Coast To Coast 08/19/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065727 219.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 219.9802 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065727 219.98 0.00219.98

92000010528 0165967Correctional Resource Group 07/29/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065728 2,964.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,964.9401 09/21/22

91830010528 0165966Correctional Resource Group 04/29/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065728 3,085.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,085.4003 09/21/22

94590010528 0165968Correctional Resource Group 09/09/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065728 2,860.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,860.5403 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065728 8,910.88 0.008,910.88

209700011216 0165973Ekho Supply, LLC 09/09/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065729 291.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 291.6003 09/21/22

209740011216 0165974Ekho Supply, LLC 09/07/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065729 272.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 272.0003 09/21/22

209820011216 0165975Ekho Supply, LLC 09/09/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065729 149.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 149.7503 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065729 713.35 0.00713.35

JAS09220010469 0165900Emergency Billing, LLC 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065730 2,924.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 2,924.4003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065730 2,924.40 0.002,924.40

11156410009407 0165925Ferguson Enterprises, Inc 08/17/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065731 694.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 694.8902 09/20/22

1115641-10009407 0165932Ferguson Enterprises, Inc 08/22/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065731 1,389.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,389.7802 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065731 2,084.67 0.002,084.67

3176260002010 0165898Fireline, Inc. 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065732 4,667.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 4,667.0003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065732 4,667.00 0.004,667.00
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0158750010215 0165913Flint Equipment Company, Inc 09/13/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065733 2,839.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,839.5103 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065733 2,839.51 0.002,839.51

C0011240831220008608 0165939G.A. Food Service, Inc 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065734 7,817.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 7,817.6302 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065734 7,817.63 0.007,817.63

0220242270002187 0165969Galls, LLC 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065735 107.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 107.1402 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065735 107.14 0.00107.14

94123697960002648 0165921Grainger, Inc. 08/16/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065736 590.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 590.6102 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065736 590.61 0.00590.61

CT153472-010003000 0165927Hays Tractor & Equipment 09/06/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065737 170.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 170.1402 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065737 170.14 0.00170.14

1288070003004 0165909Hill Manufacturing Co., Inc. 08/31/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065738 664.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531100 Animal Control General Supplies 664.0002 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065738 664.00 0.00664.00

252-00 DUE 9.21.220003885 0165906Jasper County Water & Sewer Au 09/02/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065739 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2203 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065739 37.22 0.0037.22

JASP-JHUD0824220003900 0165963Jasper Memorial Hospital 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065740 553.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 553.1203 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065740 553.12 0.00553.12

INV-KT-0080580010283 0165944Kofile, Inc. 09/14/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065741 933.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 933.1003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065741 933.10 0.00933.10

5265430004698 0165929Macon Commercial Tire Ctr 08/30/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065742 1,907.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 1,907.0402 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065742 1,907.04 0.001,907.04

1850520011399 0165910Main Street Vet Hospital 05/26/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065743 161.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 161.0202 09/20/22
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Total Check Number...065743 161.02 0.00161.02

FALL BALL REGISTRATION0011401 0165935Matthews, Heather 09/19/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065744 64.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 64.2503 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065744 64.25 0.0064.25

18150011324 0165981Mattison Trucking, LLC 09/13/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065745 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0003 09/21/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0003 09/21/22
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 300.0003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065745 300.00 0.00300.00

866820008722 0165924Mid-Ga Cleaning Systems 08/18/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065746 335.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 335.0002 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065746 335.00 0.00335.00

421610010176 0165922Middle Georgia Signs 08/19/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065747 63.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 63.0002 09/20/22

421390010176 0165938Middle Georgia Signs 08/23/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065747 1,210.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 1,210.0002 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065747 1,273.00 0.001,273.00

4257580004898 0165983Monticello Auto Parts 07/27/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065748 250.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.8601 09/21/22

4257020004898 0165984Monticello Auto Parts 07/26/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065748 214.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 214.1801 09/21/22

4257870004898 0165985Monticello Auto Parts 07/27/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065748 4.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4.5801 09/21/22

4256450004898 0165986Monticello Auto Parts 07/25/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065748 117.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 117.1501 09/21/22

4256870004898 0165987Monticello Auto Parts 07/25/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065748 22.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 22.8701 09/21/22

4273160004898 0165988Monticello Auto Parts 08/25/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 75.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 75.4802 09/21/22

4269370004898 0165989Monticello Auto Parts 08/18/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 28.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 28.1102 09/21/22

4271040004898 0165990Monticello Auto Parts 08/22/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 5.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.0602 09/21/22
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4272250004898 0165991Monticello Auto Parts 08/24/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 115.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 115.5202 09/21/22

4268370004898 0165992Monticello Auto Parts 08/16/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 371.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 371.1302 09/21/22

4267780004898 0165993Monticello Auto Parts 08/15/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 34.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 34.1202 09/21/22

4264990004898 0165994Monticello Auto Parts 08/10/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 20.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.3602 09/21/22

4265800004898 0165995Monticello Auto Parts 08/11/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065748 36.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 36.2802 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065748 1,295.70 0.001,295.70

4264750004898 0165996Monticello Auto Parts 08/09/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 16.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 16.5002 09/21/22

4264380004898 0165997Monticello Auto Parts 08/09/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 262.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 262.2502 09/21/22

4261990004898 0165998Monticello Auto Parts 08/04/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 560.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 560.7802 09/21/22

4260830004898 0165999Monticello Auto Parts 08/02/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 23.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 23.1002 09/21/22

4260820004898 0166000Monticello Auto Parts 08/02/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 137.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 137.6002 09/21/22

4268410004898 0166002Monticello Auto Parts 08/16/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 15.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.0302 09/21/22

4271460004898 0166003Monticello Auto Parts 08/22/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065749 39.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 39.3002 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065749 1,054.56 0.001,054.56

020590010031 0165977Morris Law LLC. 09/15/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065750 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 1,000.0003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065750 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

34790010670 0165916Multi-Lube, LLC 09/08/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065751 357.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 357.5003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065751 357.50 0.00357.50
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22-NH-1720008384 0165941Nadel  Horsley 09/09/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065752 630.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 630.0003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065752 630.00 0.00630.00

9049184830008411 0165979Northern Safety Co., Inc 08/30/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065753 91.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 91.7502 09/21/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -91.7502 09/21/22
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 91.7502 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065753 91.75 0.0091.75

FYP1SWTLN4S15S20009723 0165911Orthogeorgia 09/15/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065754 495.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 495.9003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065754 495.90 0.00495.90

0142124 DUE 8.25.220011352 0165895Pplsi 08/25/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065755 565.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013300 Payroll Deductions Payable Legal Shield 565.9502 09/19/22

Total Check Number...065755 565.95 0.00565.95

600031970006044 0165970Primary Care Center 09/08/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065756 2,298.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,298.0003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065756 2,298.00 0.002,298.00

92000900450006045 0165896Quest Diagnostics 08/26/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065757 123.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 123.5502 09/19/22

Total Check Number...065757 123.55 0.00123.55

1064987620003086 0165943Ricoh Usa, Inc 09/06/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065758 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8603 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065758 87.86 0.0087.86

50654695450009605 0165903Ricoh Usa, Inc 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065759 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3003 09/20/22

50654687630009605 0165940Ricoh Usa, Inc 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065759 44.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 44.6303 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065759 78.93 0.0078.93

28050008525 0165902Selective Solutions 09/12/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065760 467.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 467.4503 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065760 467.45 0.00467.45

4284840009416 0165936Specialty Product Co. 08/23/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065761 137.05 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 137.0502 09/20/22

4284960009416 0165972Specialty Product Co. 08/23/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065761 211.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531770 Jail Bedding/supp/towels/wash 211.2802 09/21/22

4289880009416 0165971Specialty Product Co. 09/08/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065761 845.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 845.3703 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065761 1,193.70 0.001,193.70

1643966978 - STATEMENT #0006830 0165888Staples Business Credit 08/25/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065762 627.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 48.8102 09/19/22
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 55.2002 09/19/22
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 92.0002 09/19/22
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 95.8002 09/19/22
100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 85.9802 09/19/22
100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 249.8302 09/19/22

Total Check Number...065762 627.62 0.00627.62

30067953650006587 0165976Tk Elevator Corporation 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065763 1,012.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 1,012.1003 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065763 1,012.10 0.001,012.10

P819430006860 0165930Tractor & Equipment Co. 06/30/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065764 2,300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,300.0003 09/20/22

P699560006860 0165931Tractor & Equipment Co. 06/30/21 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065764 198.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 198.9303 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065764 2,498.93 0.002,498.93

25047221120011379 0165933Transamerica Employee Benefits 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065765 5,612.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 2,381.4403 09/20/22
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 3,231.3803 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065765 5,612.82 0.005,612.82

6000420007294 0165899Uniforms Unlimited 08/22/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065766 8.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 8.0502 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065766 8.05 0.008.05

JASP-WDAV0219220011073 0165964United Emergency Services Inc 03/14/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065767 27.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 27.0003 09/21/22

JASP-DKIL0913210011073 0165965United Emergency Services Inc 02/15/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065767 132.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 132.4103 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065767 159.41 0.00159.41
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99145601360008391 0165918Verizon Wireless 08/28/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065768 2,269.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 2,269.8002 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065768 2,269.80 0.002,269.80

149518110009016 0165912Vulcan Materials, Inc 09/07/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065769 2,050.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,050.1103 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065769 2,050.11 0.002,050.11

0653554-IN0008326 0165920Walthall 08/26/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065770 27,030.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 27,030.1602 09/20/22

0655017-IN0008326 0165928Walthall 09/02/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065770 967.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 967.0403 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065770 27,997.20 0.0027,997.20

0031979-4122-60011290 0165945Waste Management 08/16/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065771 288.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 288.4602 09/21/22

0033442-4122-30011290 0165889Waste Management 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065771 83,185.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 83,185.9903 09/19/22
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -83,185.9903 09/19/22
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 83,185.9903 09/19/22

0033017-4122-30011290 0165978Waste Management 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065771 1,017.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,017.2603 09/21/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,017.2603 09/21/22
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,017.2603 09/21/22

0033018-4122-10011290 0165980Waste Management 09/01/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065771 1,117.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,117.7703 09/21/22
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,117.7703 09/21/22
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,117.7703 09/21/22

Total Check Number...065771 85,609.48 0.0085,609.48

JREC22SOCCERWK30010361 0165907Williams, Tommy Jr. Dba 09/15/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065772 180.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 180.0003 09/20/22

JREC22BBSFALL0010361 0165908Williams, Tommy Jr. Dba 09/15/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065772 1,685.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,685.0003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065772 1,865.00 0.001,865.00

5/7 SOCCER REFUND0011400 0165934Wilson, Devin 09/20/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065773 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00057-572350 Recreation Recreation Refunds 50.0003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065773 50.00 0.0050.00

34740230009714 0165905Xerox Financial Services 09/11/22 09/21/22 03 09/21/22P 10-065774 101.60 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 101.6003 09/20/22

Total Check Number...065774 101.60 0.00101.60

EMPT37076850008110 0165894Yancey Bros. Co. 07/21/22 09/21/22 01 09/21/22P 10-065775 692.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 692.6001 09/19/22

EMPT37151250008110 0165890Yancey Bros. Co. 08/02/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065775 2,733.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,733.5602 09/19/22

EMSI19382730008110 0165891Yancey Bros. Co. 08/15/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065775 2,412.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,412.6902 09/19/22

EMPT37143860008110 0165892Yancey Bros. Co. 08/01/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065775 -468.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -468.4202 09/19/22

EMPT37169870008110 0165893Yancey Bros. Co. 08/04/22 09/21/22 02 09/21/22P 10-065775 168.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 168.2102 09/19/22

Total Check Number...065775 5,538.64 0.005,538.64

195,035.99Grand Total 0.00195,035.99

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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1:     Check Number ALL
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2:     Period ALL
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